Chaserider<S

71 Cannock - Cheslyn Hay - Essington - Wednesfield - Wolverhampton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Cannock

Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge
Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood
Essington / Springhill

Long Knowle / Wood End

Wednesfield

New Cross / Heathtown

Wolverhampton

£2.00

Cannock

Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge

£2.50

£2.00

Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

Essington / Springhill

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.00

Long Knowle / Wood End

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.00

Wednesfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

New Cross / Heathtown

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Wolverhampton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Cannock

Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge
Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood
Essington / Springhill

Long Knowle / Wood End

Wednesfield

New Cross / Heathtown

Wolverhampton

£1.40

Cannock

Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge

£1.70

£1.40

Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

Essington / Springhill

£2.70

£2.70

£1.70

£1.40

Long Knowle / Wood End

£2.70

£2.70

£2.20

£1.70

£1.40

Wednesfield

£2.70

£2.70

£2.20

£2.20

£1.40

£1.40

New Cross / Heathtown

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.20

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

Wolverhampton

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.20

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40




