

71 Cannock - Cheslyn Hay - Essington - Wednesfield - Wolverhampton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Cannock										
Cannock	£2.00	Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge								
Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge	£2.50	£2.00	2.00 Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood							
Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	Essington / Springhill						
Essington / Springhill	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.00	Long Knowle / Wood End					
Long Knowle / Wood End	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.00	Wednesfield				
Wednesfield	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	New Cross / Heathtown			
New Cross / Heathtown	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Wolverhampton		
Wolverhampton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00		

Under 19 single fares

_					
Са	n	n	\sim	^	L
va			u	·	r

out mook									
Cannock	£1.40	Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge							
Longford / Bridgtown / Churchbridge	£1.70	£1.40 Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood							
Great Wyrley / Cheslyn Hay / Landywood	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	Essington / Springhill					
Essington / Springhill	£2.70	£2.70	£1.70	£1.40	Long K	(nowle / Wood End			
Long Knowle / Wood End	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£1.70	£1.40	Wednesfield			
Wednesfield	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£2.20	£1.40	£1.40	New Cr	oss / He	athtown
New Cross / Heathtown	£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	Wolverh	ampton
Wolverhampton	£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	